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Voter Check-in Details with
Signatures

No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style

1 DAVID ALLEN ALLSUP 1180165458 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/24/23 8:28 AM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

2 GARY ALLEN ANDREWS 1052115613 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 11:05 AM 14 PCT 14 SIPE SPRINGS

3 KATHRYN ANN ANDREWS 1051024473 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 11:04 AM 14 PCT 14 SIPE SPRINGS

4 RONALD BRIAN AYERS 1030583831 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 3:33 PM 15 PCT 15 SIDNEY

5 JOHN WILLIAM BEAHM 1165977436 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 9:30 AM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

6 JANETTA FRANCES BLACKWELL 1030587436 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 2:50 PM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

7 BOBBY RAY BLACKWELL 1030584238 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 3:05 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

8 KEITH ALAN BROWN 1185137102 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 11:45 AM 5 PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD

9 CLINTON WAYNE CAROUTH 1030587525 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 9:29 AM 5 PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD

10 MONA LOUISE CLIFTON 1030606367 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 8:56 AM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

11 SHERYL SUE DANBACK 1132866372 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 4:26 PM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE

12 JOSHUA BRANNON DEAL 1156605950 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 1:11 PM 5 PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD

13 CLARA JANETTE DODD 1030589035 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 12:32 PM 5 PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD

14 KENNETH MIKE DODD SR 1029743888 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 12:33 PM 5 PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD

15 ROBERT ALAN FINNEY 1023143870 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 3:47 PM 14 PCT 14 SIPE SPRINGS

16 CAROLYN SUE FINNEY 1023143827 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 3:46 PM 14 PCT 14 SIPE SPRINGS

17 LINDSAY PRATT FURLONG 1030626628 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 4:14 PM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

18 WILLIAM RAYMOND FURMAN JR 1044064390 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 2:49 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

19 LUCY EVRIDGE FURMAN 1044064388 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 2:48 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

20 HOWARD ROLAND GIFFORD 1030656300 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 12:38 PM 5 PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD

21 LOUANN CALDER GIFFORD 1030656316 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 12:37 PM 5 PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD

22 SUSAN EMILY GRAHAM 1093176746 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 1:45 PM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

23 JANIS LORENE GRISHAM 1030630205 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/24/23 10:19 AM 12 PCT 12 DELEON

24 STEVEN LANE HALL 1034929603 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 10:09 AM 14 PCT 14 SIPE SPRINGS

25 PENELOPE KAY HAMILTON 1030607888 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 3:48 PM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

26 TERRY KAY HARDIN 1030613379 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/24/23 3:05 PM 12 PCT 12 DELEON

27 DOTTY OLSON HARE 1030596103 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/24/23 9:46 AM 12 PCT 12 DELEON

28 MICHAEL KEITH HARE 1030587135 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/24/23 9:47 AM 12 PCT 12 DELEON

29 GLENN DALY HARTSON 1029871107 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 11:56 AM 5 PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD

30 TOMMY LEE HARVEY 1124890833 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 10:41 AM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

31 RICHARD EDGAR HOWARD 1030650931 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 2:08 PM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

32 PAULA HOWARD 1030650500 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 2:08 PM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

33 SUSAN GULICK JONES 1030663566 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 1:38 PM 4 PCT 4 SODA SPRINGS - CISD

34 LIBBY JAN LATHAM 2130349757 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 11:47 AM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

35 TOAN DUC LE 1219903385 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 1:10 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

36 RAYMOND HERNANDEZ LOZANO 1048969764 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 11:06 AM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

37 JAMES ARNOLD MAY 1012015359 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/24/23 9:04 AM 12 PCT 12 DELEON

38 VICKIE SUZANNE MCCAMEY 1055675096 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 10:37 AM 12 PCT 12 DELEON

39 RANDY BRYAN MCCAMEY 1055738700 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 10:38 AM 12 PCT 12 DELEON

40 ANGEL DEE MCKINNEY-HALL 2202679877 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 10:08 AM 14 PCT 14 SIPE SPRINGS

41 PAULETTE ANDERS NABORS 1030587254 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 3:03 PM 12 PCT 12 DELEON

42 LAWRENCE LEE OUTLAW JR 1023783652 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 4:38 PM 5 PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD

43 CRYSTAL MARIE OUTLAW 1003161648 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 4:37 PM 5 PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD

44 WAYNE TRUETT PARSONS II 1030617707 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/24/23 11:32 AM 12 PCT 12 DELEON

45 NANCY HEINLEY PETTA 1030656051 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 8:44 AM 6 PCT 6 GUSTINE - CISD

46 SANDRA LOU RANDOLPH 2193366131 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 1:47 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD



47 JAMES RICHARD RANDOLPH 2193365738 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 1:48 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

48 LARRY WARREN REISOR 1139816616 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 4:27 PM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE

49 JON KYLE RILEY 1030606351 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 2:27 PM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

50 JAMES GREGORY ROBERTS 1092348390 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 4:12 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

51 JAXSON RUCKER 2188163166 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 10:04 AM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

52 MINDY RENEE SIDES 1030583087 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 4:16 PM 11 PCT 11 DELEON

53 JAMES RYAN SIDES 1042278103 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/24/23 3:38 PM 11 PCT 11 DELEON

54 SANDRA KAYE SINGLETON 1030613102 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 10:52 AM 12 PCT 12 DELEON

55 NEIL SINGLETON 1030580206 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 10:53 AM 12 PCT 12 DELEON

56 LAURA MOSLEY SKAGGS 1170062106 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 8:55 AM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE

57 SANDRA FERRILL SMITH 1030599839 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 2:29 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

58 HAROLD WAYNE SMITH 1030583073 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 2:30 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

59 LINH THI MY TRAN 2192444944 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 1:10 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

60 KIMBERLY RENAE WAITS 1008291568 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 11:50 AM 7 PCT 7 GUSTINE

61 JAY HOLT WAITS 1130202961 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 11:49 AM 7 PCT 7 GUSTINE

62 TONY MICHAEL WARREN 1030604170 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/24/23 9:52 AM 12 PCT 12 DELEON

63 SUZETTE MICHELLE WEBER 1207625443 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 1:31 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

64 BRIAN KELLY WILLIAMS 1078130514 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 2:38 PM 4 PCT 4 SODA SPRINGS - CISD

65 ERIN KATHLEEN WILLIAMS 1132284209 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 2:37 PM 4 PCT 4 SODA SPRINGS - CISD

66 GENE VOLIVA WILSON 1030641541 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 4:17 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

67 TERESA ANN WOOLAM 1030625170 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 1:50 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

68 DAVID WOOLAM 1030625189 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/24/23 1:49 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD
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